

INVOICE

BILL TO: ROSE CITY TRANSPORTATION INC 201 NE 2ND AVE. PORTLAND, OR 97214

INVOICE DATE: 03/06/2025 INVOICE #: B79886 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 04/06/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/03/2025		2030 N Columbia Blvd, Portland, OR 97217, USA - 928 Hughes Street, San Angelo, TX 76903			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00

TOTAL	
\$3,000.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

	ANSPORTA MICSA LICENSED BROK					HEADQUA 01 NE Second Ave, Portland, (Phone) 503- Toll Free) 800-4 Fax) 503- e) www.rosecitytran	Suite 201 DR 97232 235-4844 826-0438 235-4845
Carrier BR BR	_		Carrier MC# 86875	Carrier DOT# 3119062	RCT Trip # 97454J	Load Number(s) 202155	Order Number(s 478932
82	25 LECLAIRE AVE		00075	STISOL	974949	202133	410332
	RBANK, IL 60459)8)303-5150	Fax:					
IN NO EVENT W	ILL CARRIER ALLOW	ANY THIRD PARTY	TO TRANSPORT TH	E SHIPMENT IDENTIFI	ED HEREIN.		
	o ap@rosecitytransir		SECITYTRANSINC.CO	0M or by phone at (80	0)826-0438 for all upda	ites and check calls o	n this load. Please
ATTN STEVE,	THANKS JOSH,		-		LIVERS THURSAY 3 SIT. TRUCK MUST E	-	
PI FASE REV/I				503) 341-4344 - 1	F YOU NEED ANYT	HING	
Pick up		VOOL SCOURIN		505754145441		t 03/03/25 06:00	0
		JMBIA BLVD SU				t 03/03/25 14:00	
	PO BOX 1709	97				t KEITH CELL	
	PORTLAND, (OR 97217			Phone	e (503)341-5200)
	PU # KEESE I	NTERNATIONA	L/BOLLMAN LD				
		D OF BAGGED	SHEEP WOOL				
	DETAILS 44,5						
		UIRES A CLEAN					
		URE PRODUCT					
	DETAILS TRA	ILER MUST BE D	DRY INSIDE				
Delivery	BOLLMAN IN	IDUSTRIES			Earliest	t 03/06/25 07:0	0
	928 HUGHES	STREET				t 03/06/25 13:0	
	SAN ANGELO	D, TX 76903				LADD	
					Phone	e (325)277-1755	5
	del # keese	INTERNATIONA	AL OKDER				
Rate Detai	FREIGHT CHA		3,000.00 \$3,000.00	Carrier Initials:	57		
	i otali.		+=,000.00		ent to: an@rosecity		

All invoices must include a signed delivery receipt and be sent to: ap@rosecitytransinc.com

CARB Compliance Required on all California Shipments.

CARRIER waives any right to payment with respect to any services or charges not invoiced to RCT within forty-five (45) days of the shipment pick-up at origin.

Carrier agrees: (a) to indemnify, defend and hold Rose City Transportation ('RCT') harmless from and against any and all liability, claim, cost, expense, penalty, damage, or the like arising out of service provided and/or agreed but failed to be provided by Carrier; (b) that RCT is authorized, without prior notice to offset and deduct amounts owed to RCT by Carrier from any and all amounts RCT may owe Carrier; (c) to submit to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Oregon Circuit Court and U.S. District Court located in Multnomah County, Oregon for judicial resolution of disputes; (d) to the award of attorney fees and costs to the prevailing party in any lawsuit; (e) to notify RCT when the load has been picked up and of any problems enroute; (f) to provide a signed delivery receipt to RCT; (g) to transport the load itself and not broker it to any other carrier; (h) to transport the load on equipment registered to it, and identified with its USDOT number; (i) RCT shall be solely responsible for the payment of all of Carrier's charges, and Carrier shall not invoice or otherwise seek to collect its charges from any person other than RCT.

ROSECITY TRANSPORTATION, INC.			HEADQUARTERS 201 NE Second Ave, Suite 201 Portland, OR 97232 Phone) 503-235-4844 Toll Free) 800-826-0438 Fax) 503-235-4845 Website) www.rosecitytransinc.com					
Carrier	BRZ BRZ 8225 LECLAIRE AVE	Carrier MC# 86875	Carrier DOT# 3119062	RCT Trip # 97454J	Load Number(s) 202155	Order Number(s) 478932		

Phone: (708)303-5150

Fax:

BURBANK, IL 60459

(j) to have its own liability and cargo insurance for the load, equipment, and operation; (k) to warrant that all equipment operation in California will comply with the C.A.R.B. Tractor Trailer GHG and TRU-ACTCM regulations; and (l) to be bound by all provisions in this Load Confirmation and RCT's Broker-Carrier Motor Transportation Contract ('Contract'), the terms of which are incorporated by reference, regardless whether Carrier has signed either document, it being agreed by Carrier that any service provided in connection with this shipment constitutes Carrier's agreement to be bound by all provisions of those documents.

teve Tatum Carrier Signature:

_{Date:} 03/03/2025



Driver Copy

DRIVERS COPY SHIPPERS NO. _____ S5825

ROSE CITY

CARRIER

CARRIERS NO.

RECEIVED, subject to the classification and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of this Bill of Lading, AT PORTLAND, OREGON

DATE 3/3/2025 FROM COLUMBIA WOOL SCOURING MILLS

the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Uniform Preight Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that hr is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

(Mail or street address of consignee - For the purposes of notification only.)

CONSIGNED TO

FOR THE ACCOUNT OF:

BOLLMAN INDUSTRIES

KEESE INTERNATIONAL

DESTINATION		SAN ANGELO		STATE _	ТХ	ZIP	76903
DELIVERY ADD	DRESS	928 HUGHES				S. Contraction	
			(* To be filled in only v	when shipper desires and go	verning tariffs provide	for delivery thereat.)	
ROUTE							
DELIVERING C	ARRIER						
CAR OR VEHIC	LE INITIALS			NUMBER _			
NO. PKGS.	KIND OF PACKAG	GE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPEC	IAL MARKS AND EXCEPTION	NS	• WEIGHT (S	UB. TO COR.)	CLASS OR RATE
95		BALES OF GREASY WOOL			416	688	1
a la	Alle M		and the second second			Ast	A AND A
and the second	CONTACT PERSON LADD HUGHES						
	325-655-0112 325-277-1755 CELL						
DLUMBIA WOOL 30 N. COLUMBIA ORTLAND OREG SHIPPER, PE AGENT, PE	on value, shippers are require fectared value of the property per SCOURING A BLVD. ON 97217 R R	ed to state specifically in writing the agree is hereby specifically stated by the ship MILLS	per to be not	CHARGES XXX	ent: The carrier shal ht and all other lawfu	I not make delivery of I charges. RING MILLS Received \$ to charges on th Amount appli Per (The signat	apply in prepayment of e property described h ed Agent or Cashier ure here acknowledge
of Lading is to be signed by the sl	hipper and agent of the carr	ier Issuing same.)				the amount Charges ad	
MEMORANDU		nt that a Bill of Lading has been iss e, covering the property named her					

